
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 36

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 Semester 2 Collaboration 3%

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 05.00 Module Five Pretest 6%

3 Thursday, January 16, 2020 5.01 Scale Drawings 8%

4 Monday, January 20, 2020 05.03 Mid-Module Check   11%

5 Friday, January 24, 2020 05.05 3-D Figures and Cross 14%

6 Monday, January 27, 2020
05.10 Module Five Practice 

Review Test   17%

7 Friday, January 31, 2020 05.10 Module Five Practice Test   19%

8 Monday, February 03, 2020
05.11 Discussion-Based 

Assessment   22%

9 Friday, February 07, 2020 05.12 Module Five Test Part One 25%

10 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 05.12 Module Five Test Part Two 28%

11 Friday, February 14, 2020 6.00 Module 6 Pretest 31%

12 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 06.01 Understanding Probability   33%

13 Friday, February 21, 2020 06.03 Mid-Module Check   36%

14 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 06.05 Data Observation   39%

15 Monday, March 02, 2020 Module 6 Practice Test 42%

16 Tuesday, March 03, 2020
06.11 Discussion-Based 

Assessment   44%

17 Monday, March 09, 2020 6.12 Module 6 Test Part 1 47%
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Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 36

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 15, 2020

18 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 6.12 Module 6 Test Part 2 50%

19 Monday, March 16, 2020 7.00 Module Seven Pretest 53%

20 Wednesday, March 18, 2020
7.01 Representing Sample 

Spaces 56%

21 Monday, March 23, 2020 7.03 Probability Simulations 58%

22 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 7.08 Practice Test 61%

23 Monday, March 30, 2020
07.09 Discussion-Based 

Assessment   64%

24 Wednesday, April 01, 2020
7.10 Module 7 Test (Part 1 and 

2) 67%

25 Monday, April 06, 2020 08.00 Module Eight Pretest 69%

26 Wednesday, April 08, 2020 8.01 Samples and Inferences 72%

27 Monday, April 13, 2020 08.03 Applications of Statistics 75%

28 Thursday, April 16, 2020
08.08 Module Eight Practice 

Review Test   78%

29 Monday, April 20, 2020 08.08 Module Eight Practice Test   81%

30 Thursday, April 23, 2020
08.09 Discussion-Based 

Assessment   83%

31 Monday, April 27, 2020
08.10 Module Eight Test Part 

One 86%

32 Thursday, April 30, 2020
08.10 Module Eight Test Part 

Two 89%

33 Monday, May 04, 2020 8.12 Segment Two Practice Test 92%

34 Thursday, May 07, 2020 8.13 Segment Test Part 1 and 2 94%

35 Monday, May 11, 2020 08.15 Enrichment Activity   97%
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Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 36

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 15, 2020

36 Friday, May 15, 2020 08.16 Enrichment Activity   100%
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